
Contract: C21-3070-PS, Change Order No. 01 

Date: _J_-_J_0-_ 1._3__Contract No.: -=-C=21=---=-3-=-07'-'0=---'-P=-S______ Change Order No.: ~0~1___ 

Owner: OKALOOSA COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

Contractor: Williams Communications Inc. 

CHANGE TO CONTRACT PRICE 

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT 

Original Contract Price: 
$25,05 I, 742.36 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: 
$00.00 

Present Contract Price: 
$25,05 1,742.36 

This Change Order will (add/deduct): 
$00.00 

New Contract Price: 
$25,05 1,742.36 

CHANGE TO CONTRACT TIME 

DESCRIPTION DATE or NUMBER OF DAYS 

Original Contract Time: 
NA 

Original Substantial Completion Date: 
NA 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: 
NA 

This Change Order will (add/deduct): 
NA 

New Contract Time: 
NA 

New Substantia l Completion Date: 
NA 

DATE: ___________ 
0~;1a11y,;gnedbyJohn Hofstad oc Administration: john Hofstad Date: 2023.02.20 11 :26:59-06'00' 

DATE: ____________ 

SEE ATTACHED SUMMARY OF CONTRACT CHANGES, DTD 12/22/2022, 1PAGE 

This Change Order is an amendment to the Contract/Agreement between Contractor and the 
Owner, and all other contract provisions shall remain in full force and effect unless specifically 
amended in writing, signed b y both parties. SUMMARY OF RADIO STATION CONFIGURATION 
CHANGE 

Williams will be upgrading the proposed Harris "Mastr V 1 ,no r,r <::irn, ,/r mt AnnMHz Base Stations" to 
the "Two47 Base Stations" at no additional cost. 

END CONTRACT: C2 1-3070-PS 
WILLIAMS COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 
PROJECT 25 PUBLIC SAFETY NETWORK 
EXPIRES: UPON COMPLETION OF PROJECT 

https://2023.02.20



